
North Linn Invitational
MS Girls     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/11/2014     Sunny, Wind 5 mph & 32°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   North Linn MS                  4    7    8   10   13   16   24   =  42      14:16      0:40
    2   Vernon MS                      6    9   11   22   27   34   39   =  75      14:34      0:55
    3   Solon MS                       3   12   15   20   28   29   30   =  78      14:30      1:32
    4   Center Point-Urbana MS         1   14   25   26   31   32   37   =  97      14:28      2:47
    5   Iowa City Regina MS            5   19   21   23   35   36   38   = 103      14:50      1:56
    6   Vinton-Shellsburg MS           2   17   18   40   44             = 121      15:40      5:20
    7   Postville MS                  33   41   42   43   45             = 204      17:35      3:23

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Cascade MS, Edgewood-Colesburg MS, Maquoketa Valley MS, Tipton MS

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Adrianna Katcher             7     Center Point-Urbana MS            12:28      6:14
      2       2   Grace Horst                  8     Vinton-Shellsburg MS              13:23      6:42
      3       3   Erin Kerkhoff                8     Solon MS                          13:33      6:46
      4           Madeline Rhomberg            8     Cascade MS                        13:35      6:47
      5       4   Desarae Letts                8     North Linn MS                     13:52      6:56
      6           Madison Kelchen              8     Cascade MS                        13:54      6:57
      7       5   Molly Blondin                8     Iowa City Regina MS               13:55      6:57
      8           Marie Knepper                8     Cascade MS                        14:09      7:05
      9       6   Summer Williams              8     Vernon MS                         14:09      7:05
     10       7   Hannah Bridgewater           7     North Linn MS                     14:12      7:06
     11       8   Morgan Ingwersen             8     North Linn MS                     14:18      7:09
     12       9   Avery Manderscheid           8     Vernon MS                         14:22      7:11
     13      10   Alexis Folkers               8     North Linn MS                     14:24      7:12
     14      11   Corrina Dittmer              7     Vernon MS                         14:26      7:13
     15      12   Mary Kate Patterson          7     Solon MS                          14:28      7:14
     16      13   Kylie Kurt                   8     North Linn MS                     14:32      7:16
     17      14   Madie Wilson                 8     Center Point-Urbana MS            14:33      7:16
     18      15   Sylvia Havlicek              7     Solon MS                          14:39      7:20
     19      16   Kylie Reierson               8     North Linn MS                     14:42      7:21
     20      17   Maddie Erhardt               8     Vinton-Shellsburg MS              14:43      7:22
     21      18   Sarah Schminke               8     Vinton-Shellsburg MS              14:43      7:22
     22      19   Molly Vittetoe               8     Iowa City Regina MS               14:46      7:23
     23      20   Aira Foster                  7     Solon MS                          14:46      7:23
     24      21   Kennedy Scott                7     Iowa City Regina MS               14:48      7:24
     25           Alex Weise                   8     Tipton MS                         14:48      7:24
     26      22   Meghan Greene                7     Vernon MS                         14:50      7:25
     27      23   Maeve Dunne                  8     Iowa City Regina MS               14:53      7:27
     28      24   Emma Robinson                8     North Linn MS                     14:59      7:30
     29      25   Nicki Thomas                 7     Center Point-Urbana MS            15:02      7:31
     30      26   Becky Wright                 7     Center Point-Urbana MS            15:03      7:32
     31      27   Karlee Walker                7     Vernon MS                         15:04      7:32
     32      28   Nicole Shafer                7     Solon MS                          15:05      7:32
     33      29   Jacey Hancox                 8     Solon MS                          15:07      7:34
     34      30   Ella Duster                  7     Solon MS                          15:10      7:35
     35           Saige Hauer                  8     Solon MS                          15:10      7:35
     36           Presley Philipps             8     Solon MS                          15:13      7:36
     37      31   Leah Kortenkamp              7     Center Point-Urbana MS            15:15      7:37
     38           Calista Haasl                8     Solon MS                          15:17      7:38
     39           Jeannie Jedlicka             8     Solon MS                          15:22      7:41
     40      32   Kari Daubs                   8     Center Point-Urbana MS            15:28      7:44
     41      33   Lindsey Hangartner           7     Postville MS                      15:30      7:45
     42           Kalie Jaster                 8     Edgewood-Colesburg MS             15:33      7:46
     43      34   Bri Fentress                 7     Vernon MS                         15:41      7:50
     44           Jenna Starr                  7     Solon MS                          15:45      7:52
     45           Payton Wheeler               7     Solon MS                          15:48      7:54
     46      35   Lauren Kimani                8     Iowa City Regina MS               15:51      7:55
     47      36   Abigail Burger               7     Iowa City Regina MS               15:51      7:55
     48           Jayna Koffron                8     Solon MS                          15:56      7:58
     49      37   Megan Sherman                7     Center Point-Urbana MS            15:59      7:59
     50           Elle Waskow                  8     North Linn MS                     16:01      8:00
     51           Emily Holub                  8     North Linn MS                     16:01      8:00
     52           Briar Rose                   8     Solon MS                          16:08      8:04
     53      38   Bree Balke                   8     Iowa City Regina MS               16:10      8:05
     54           Brittany Ford                7     Tipton MS                         16:11      8:06
     55           Emma Hearn                   7     Center Point-Urbana MS            16:12      8:06
     56           Faithe Cavalier              7     North Linn MS                     16:21      8:10
     57           Brie Sperfslage              8     Alburnett                         16:26      8:13
     58           Kennede Nosbisch             7     Tipton MS                         16:26      8:13
     59      39   Sydney Ward                  7     Vernon MS                         16:32      8:16
     60           Grace Wegmann                7     Maquoketa Valley MS               16:42      8:21
     61      40   Claire Smith                 8     Vinton-Shellsburg MS              16:46      8:23
     62           Maddie Peters                7     Tipton MS                         16:50      8:25
     63           Lydia Johnston               7     Vernon MS                         16:55      8:27
     64           Taryn Hansen                 8     Solon MS                          17:02      8:31
     65           Hannah Parvin                8     Vernon MS                         17:03      8:31
     66      41   Jennifer Bernal              8     Postville MS                      17:26      8:43
     67           Charlotte Decoster           7     Iowa City Regina MS               17:28      8:44
     68      42   Marcy Ixen                   7     Postville MS                      17:34      8:47
     69           Josephine Cialfi             8     Edgewood-Colesburg MS             17:41      8:50
     70           Kira Louvar                  7     Iowa City Regina MS               17:41      8:51
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North Linn Invitational
MS Girls     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/11/2014     Sunny, Wind 5 mph & 32°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     71           Alyssa Henriksen             7     Vernon MS                         17:45      8:52
     72           Alicia Morris                7     Vernon MS                         18:04      9:02
     73           Lauren Kuethe                7     Vernon MS                         18:05      9:02
     74           Gracy Martin                 8     Alburnett                         18:10      9:05
     75           Emilie Smith-Mees            8     Vernon MS                         18:11      9:06
     76           Carlea Jones                 7     Center Point-Urbana MS            18:24      9:12
     77           Steph Stenger                7     Iowa City Regina MS               18:29      9:14
     78           Lucy Rohlman                 8     Iowa City Regina MS               18:29      9:15
     79      43   Tracer Rankin                7     Postville MS                      18:33      9:17
     80      44   Kaylee Sorem                 7     Vinton-Shellsburg MS              18:43      9:22
     81      45   Taylor Rankin                7     Postville MS                      18:53      9:26
     82           Emma Ehlers                  8     Edgewood-Colesburg MS             19:08      9:34
     83           Sienna Brown                 7     Vernon MS                         19:54      9:57
     84           Cloie Wilson                 7     Maquoketa Valley MS               20:46     10:23
     85           Anna Luria                   8     Iowa City Regina MS               23:32     11:46
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North Linn Invitational
MS Girls     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/11/2014     Sunny, Wind 5 mph & 32°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) North Linn MS                     Score =   42
    4    Desarae Letts, 8               13:52  6:56
    7    Hannah Bridgewater, 7          14:12  7:06
    8    Morgan Ingwersen, 8            14:18  7:09
   10    Alexis Folkers, 8              14:24  7:12
   13    Kylie Kurt, 8                  14:32  7:16
   16    Kylie Reierson, 8              14:42  7:21
   24    Emma Robinson, 8               14:59  7:30
         Emily Holub, 8                 16:01  8:00
         Elle Waskow, 8                 16:01  8:00
         Faithe Cavalier, 7             16:21  8:10

  2) Vernon MS                         Score =   75
    6    Summer Williams, 8             14:09  7:05
    9    Avery Manderscheid, 8          14:22  7:11
   11    Corrina Dittmer, 7             14:26  7:13
   22    Meghan Greene, 7               14:50  7:25
   27    Karlee Walker, 7               15:04  7:32
   34    Bri Fentress, 7                15:41  7:50
   39    Sydney Ward, 7                 16:32  8:16
         Lydia Johnston, 7              16:55  8:27
         Hannah Parvin, 8               17:03  8:31
         Alyssa Henriksen, 7            17:45  8:52
         Alicia Morris, 7               18:04  9:02
         Lauren Kuethe, 7               18:05  9:02
         Emilie Smith-Mees, 8           18:11  9:06
         Sienna Brown, 7                19:54  9:57

  3) Solon MS                          Score =   78
    3    Erin Kerkhoff, 8               13:33  6:46
   12    Mary Kate Patterson, 7         14:28  7:14
   15    Sylvia Havlicek, 7             14:39  7:20
   20    Aira Foster, 7                 14:46  7:23
   28    Nicole Shafer, 7               15:05  7:32
   29    Jacey Hancox, 8                15:07  7:34
   30    Ella Duster, 7                 15:10  7:35
         Saige Hauer, 8                 15:10  7:35
         Presley Philipps, 8            15:13  7:36
         Calista Haasl, 8               15:17  7:38
         Jeannie Jedlicka, 8            15:22  7:41
         Jenna Starr, 7                 15:45  7:52
         Payton Wheeler, 7              15:48  7:54
         Jayna Koffron, 8               15:56  7:58
         Briar Rose, 8                  16:08  8:04
         Taryn Hansen, 8                17:02  8:31

  4) Center Point-Urbana MS            Score =   97
    1    Adrianna Katcher, 7            12:28  6:14
   14    Madie Wilson, 8                14:33  7:16
   25    Nicki Thomas, 7                15:02  7:31
   26    Becky Wright, 7                15:03  7:32
   31    Leah Kortenkamp, 7             15:15  7:37
   32    Kari Daubs, 8                  15:28  7:44
   37    Megan Sherman, 7               15:59  7:59
         Emma Hearn, 7                  16:12  8:06
         Carlea Jones, 7                18:24  9:12

  5) Iowa City Regina MS               Score =  103
    5    Molly Blondin, 8               13:55  6:57
   19    Molly Vittetoe, 8              14:46  7:23
   21    Kennedy Scott, 7               14:48  7:24
   23    Maeve Dunne, 8                 14:53  7:27
   35    Lauren Kimani, 8               15:51  7:55
   36    Abigail Burger, 7              15:51  7:55
   38    Bree Balke, 8                  16:10  8:05
         Charlotte Decoster, 7          17:28  8:44
         Kira Louvar, 7                 17:41  8:51
         Steph Stenger, 7               18:29  9:14
         Lucy Rohlman, 8                18:29  9:15
         Anna Luria, 8                  23:32 11:46

  6) Vinton-Shellsburg MS              Score =  121
    2    Grace Horst, 8                 13:23  6:42
   17    Maddie Erhardt, 8              14:43  7:22
   18    Sarah Schminke, 8              14:43  7:22
   40    Claire Smith, 8                16:46  8:23
   44    Kaylee Sorem, 7                18:43  9:22

  7) Postville MS                      Score =  204
   33    Lindsey Hangartner, 7          15:30  7:45
   41    Jennifer Bernal, 8             17:26  8:43
   42    Marcy Ixen, 7                  17:34  8:47
   43    Tracer Rankin, 7               18:33  9:17
   45    Taylor Rankin, 7               18:53  9:26

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
   57    Brie Sperfslage, 8          16:26     8:13
   74    Gracy Martin, 8             18:10     9:05

 Cascade MS
    4    Madeline Rhomberg, 8        13:35     6:47
    6    Madison Kelchen, 8          13:54     6:57
    8    Marie Knepper, 8            14:09     7:05

 Edgewood-Colesburg MS
   42    Kalie Jaster, 8             15:33     7:46
   69    Josephine Cialfi, 8         17:41     8:50
   82    Emma Ehlers, 8              19:08     9:34

 Maquoketa Valley MS
   60    Grace Wegmann, 7            16:42     8:21
   84    Cloie Wilson, 7             20:46     10:23

 Tipton MS
   25    Alex Weise, 8               14:48     7:24
   54    Brittany Ford, 7            16:11     8:06
   58    Kennede Nosbisch, 7         16:26     8:13
   62    Maddie Peters, 7            16:50     8:25
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